
 ALARM CLOCK WITH INDOOR THERMOMETER AND HYGROMETER
Design by Neil Poulton

LR155

RAY CLOCK

AVAILABLE COLORS

Wake up in style with Ray Clock, the cutting-edge 

alarm clock from Lexon featuring a unique striped 

aluminum body, a deep pure black VA LCD display, 

and a large variety of sounds and melodies. 

E�ortlessly enable or disable your alarms by simply 

tilting the product on its base. The embedded 

temperature and hygrometry sensor deliver daily 

useful information; its built-in battery, rechargeable 

via USB-C, provides up to 6 months of energy. The 

special night mode allows you to sleep without 

disturbing light, and a simple touch will help you 

check the time when needed.

VG3 MN3 OB3 RA3 SR3

PURE BLACK
VA LCD DISPLAY

9 MELODIES
& NATURAL SOUNDS

TILT TO DISABLE
ALARM

UP TO 6 MONTHS
BATTERY LIFE

INDOOR TEMPERATURE
& HYGROMETRY

RECHARGEABLE
VIA USB-C

ALUMINUM
FINISHING



TECH SPECS

Alarm clock with indoor thermometer and hygrometer

Snooze function 

Tilt to activate/deactivate alarm

9 melodies & natural sounds

Indoor temperature and relative humidity display

Battery life: Up to 6 months

l e x o n - d e s i g n . c o m        I        @ l e x o n d e s i g n

RAY CLOCK

SKU COLORS EAN UPC

LR155VG3

LR155MN3

LR155OB3

LR155RA3

LR155SR3

Vivid Gold 

Matt Black 

Ocean Blue

Raw Aluminum 

Sanguine Red

3660491209138

3660491209169

3660491209145

3660491209176

3660491209152

810011121591

810011121621

810011121607

810011121638

810011121614
    

Charge time: 4h

Rechargeable via USB-C (cable included) 

Power supply: 5V USB power adapter (not included)

Material: Aluminum - ABS 

Dimensions: 3.54 x 1.73 x 2.91" l 9 x 4,4 x 7,4 cm

Weight: 0.51 lbs l 230 g

B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION RETAIL PACKAGING

PACKING

Dimensions: 20.87 x 10.94 x 9.92" I 53 x 27.8 x 25.2 cm 

Weight: 29.10 lbs I 13.6 kg

Quantity: 40 pcs

Suggested branding: Pad print


