

RAY CLOCK

R155

ALARM CLOCK WITH INDOOR THERMOMETER AND HYGROMETER

Design by Neil Poulton









9 MELODIES & NATURAL SOUNDS



TILT TO DISABLE



INDOOR TEMPERATURE & HYGROMETRY



UP TO 6 MONTHS BATTERY LIFE



RECHARGEABLE VIA USB-C



ALUMINUM FINISHING

Wake up in style with Ray Clock, the cutting-edge alarm clock from Lexon featuring a unique striped aluminum body, a deep pure black VA LCD display, and a large variety of sounds and melodies.

Effortlessly enable or disable your alarms by simply tilting the product on its base. The embedded temperature and hygrometry sensor deliver daily useful information; its built-in battery, rechargeable via USB-C, provides up to 6 months of energy. The special night mode allows you to sleep without disturbing light, and a simple touch will help you check the time when needed.



AVAILABLE COLORS











B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION Suggested branding: Pad print

RETAIL PACKAGING



PACKING

Dimensions: $20.87 \times 10.94 \times 9.92$ " | 53 x 27.8 x 25.2 cm

Weight: 29.10 lbs I 13.6 kg

Quantity: 40 pcs

TECH SPECS

Alarm clock with indoor thermometer and hygrometer

Snooze function

Tilt to activate/deactivate alarm

9 melodies & natural sounds

Indoor temperature and relative humidity display

Battery life: Up to 6 months

Charge time: 4h

Rechargeable via USB-C (cable included)

Power supply: 5V USB power adapter (not included)

Material: Aluminum - ABS

Dimensions: $3.54 \times 1.73 \times 2.91'' \mid 9 \times 4,4 \times 7,4 \text{ cm}$

Weight: 0.51 lbs I 230 g

RAY CLOCK

SKU	COLORS	EAN	UPC
LR155VG3	Vivid Gold	3660491209138	810011121591
LR155MN3	Matt Black	3660491209169	810011121621
LR1550B3	Ocean Blue	3660491209145	810011121607
LR155RA3	Raw Aluminum	3660491209176	810011121638
LR155SR3	Sanguine Red	3660491209152	810011121614



